Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1790Guggisberg, Ruschegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1808Guggisberg, Rischegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1830Guggisberg, Ruschegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1847Guggisberg, Rischegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1866Guggisberg, Ruschegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1886Guggisberg, Rischegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1911Guggisberg, Ruschegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1918Guggisberg, Rischegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1946Guggisberg, Ruschegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1966Guggisberg, Rischegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1978Guggisberg, Ruschegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1983Guggisberg, Rischegg (Kirchgemeinde)
1988Guggisberg, Ruschegg (Kirchgemeinde)

Wert Thema
17Schweine:
20Schweine:
14Schweine:
12Schweine:

6Schweine:
13Schweine:
38Schweine:
22Schweine:
57Schweine:
82Schweine:
76Schweine:
76Schweine:
72Schweine:

Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
Anteil am Kleinviehbesta


http://www.tcpdf.org

