Startjahr End	djahr Ort	Wert Thema
1790	1790Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	17Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1808	1808Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	20Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1830	1830Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	14Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1847	1847Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	12Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1866	1866Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	6Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1886	1886Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	13Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1911	1911Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	38Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1918	1918Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	22Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1946	1946Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	57Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1966	1966Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	82Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1978	1978Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	76Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1983	1983Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	76Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta
1988	1988Guggisberg, Rüschegg (Kirchgemeinde)	72Schweine: Anteil am Kleinviehbesta